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Court of Appeals, 2nd Circuit

Notice of Docket Activity

The following transaction was filed on 01/06/2022

Case Name: Knight First Amendment Institu v. United States Department of Ho

Case Number:   20-3837

Docket Text:
CASE, before DJ, RR, WJN, HEARD.[3238836] [20-3837]

Notice will be electronically mailed to:

Alexander Abdo, -: alex.abdo@knightcolumbia.org, helen.zhong@knightcolumbia.org
Jennifer Ellen Blain, Assistant United States Attorney: ellen.blain@usdoj.gov
Leena M. Charlton, -: lcharlton@pryorcashman.com
Catherine Crump, -: ccrump@clinical.law.berkeley.edu
Ms. Caroline DeCell, -: carrie.decell@knightcolumbia.org, helen.zhong@knightcolumbia.org
Megan Graham, -: mgraham@clinical.law.berkeley.edu, olayug@clinical.law.berkeley.edu
Jameel Jaffer, -: jameel.jaffer@knightcolumbia.org, kitty.ahmed@knightcolumbia.org,
helen.zhong@knightcolumbia.org
Miss. Elizabeth Munoz, Deputy Clerk: elizabeth_munoz@ca2.uscourts.gov
Benjamin H. Torrance, Assistant U.S. Attorney: benjamin.torrance@usdoj.gov

Notice will be stored in the notice cart for:

Miss. Elizabeth Munoz, Deputy Clerk
Quality Control 1

https://ecf.ca2.uscourts.gov/n/beam/servlet/TransportRoom?servlet=DocketReportFilter.jsp&caseId=52621

